www.etulinktechnology.com 1 / 2 sales@etulinktechnology.com
19” Rack-mount Chassis
Introduction
Rack-mounted chassis is a centralized and economical equipment of gather Ethernet
media converter together. It covers two styles, 16 slots and 18 slots, mostly used in plant
room with centralized dual power supply and automatic switch. Normal size are 2U and
4U, 2U is for 16 slots, 4U for 18 slots.
Features

4U Rack with 18pcs Video Converter 4V Card or 9pcs Video Converter 8V Card.
All can be mixed.
Order Information
Part Number Description
ERMC2U-D110/D220 16slot, 2U 19”, Dual power supply, AC110V/220V
ERMC2U-D48 16slot, 2U 19”, Dual power supply, DC48V
ERMC2U-S110/S220 16slot, 2U 19”, Single power supply, AC110V/220V
ERMC2U-S48 16slot, 2U 19”, Single power supply, DC48
ERMC4U-D110/D220 18slot, 4U 19”, Dual power supply, AC110V/220V
ERMC4U-D48 18slot, 4U 19”, Dual power supply, DC48V+AC220V
ERMC4U-S110/S220 18slot, 4U 19”, Single power supply, AC110/220V
ERMC4U-S48 18slot, 4U 19”, Single power supply, DC48V